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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Joyce Leonard Thorsby AL suncoast_fcr@yahoo.com
Shelley Spencer Marx Mesa AZ 480-264-7078  fcrdawson@msn.com
Kerry Forni So. San Francisco CA 650-589-2916 kforni@earthlink.net
Nanci Hanover Simi Valley CA 310-922-2127 profhanover@aol.com
Keli Martin San Jose CA 408-623-8727 kelimartin@me.com
Kurt Anderson North Haven CT 203-640-6460 kurt@kmander.com
Marla Doheny Durham CT 203-415-4193 valhalafcrs@yahoo.com
Neal Goodwin Danbury CT 626-327-2311 doggone1@mindspring.com
Claire Koshar Monteverde FL 407-469-2207 summerhillfcr@comcast.net
Kathryn Leonhardt Indialantic FL 301-221-3137 magicdeion@aol.com
Elizabeth Mound Longwood FL 407-332-7690 emound@cfl.rr.com
Mary Smith Sanford FL 407 321 2396 anrkyuk@bellsouth.net
Kass Goulding Winterville GA 706-742-5743 pacesttr@windstream.net
Andrea Holsinger Winterville GA 706-742-5743 bertschire@windstream.net
Patti Keeler Marengo IL 815-568-8924 fancyfcr@foxvalley.net
Laurin Howard Savisa KY 859-312-3992 keswickelh@aol.com
Suzanne Mathis Versailles KY 859-873-0853 smathisfcr@yahoo.com
Janet Olsen Versailles KY 859-873-0969 jolson@jockeyclub.com
Dawn Buttion Mount Airy MD 301-831-5453 blazinkennels@comcast.net
Judy Gladson Accokeek MD 301-520-7828 victoryret@aol.com
Ruth Marsh Leonardtown MD 301-994-1277 Marshruthless@gmail.com
Helen Szostak Plymouth MI 734-454-0364 grousemoor@aol.com
Jennifer Andrews New Woodstock NY 315-391-0415 huntlane@frontiernet.net
Cornelia "Connie" Howard Durham NC 919-309-9014 fcoat@aol.com
Shirley "Charlie" Fippen Sunbury OH 614-543-1428 charlie@athercroft.com
Dee Turkelson Williamsburg OH 513-724-7735 dee@athercroft.com
Maria White Frazeysburg OH 740-828-2493 maria@gamekprs.com
Ann Yuhasz Newbury OH 440-564-5989 engsett@windstream.net
Valerie Bernhardt Milford PA 570-296-7820 meadowru@ptd.net
Elizabeth "Bunny" Millikin Little Compton RI 401-635-8886 bmillikin@aol.com
Nancy Cavallo Hilton Head SC 843-597-1581 mcavallo@yahoo.com
Deborah Edwards La Porte TX 281-639-2505 deborah.a.edwards@exxonmobil.com
Jessica Montgomery Arlington TX jessica.montgomery.23@gmail.com
Frances Powrie Carrolton TX 972-416-9528 franpowrie@verizon.net
Mary Young Lexington TX 512-632-0691 youngmwf@aol.com
Melody Daniels Newport News VA 757-599-0459 lyricfcr@hotmail.com
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Mary Aykens Port Orchard WA 360-895-6055 maryd333@aol.com
Barbara Krieger West Bend WI 262-334-5765 bdkrieger@netwurx.net
Sophia Fanous Agassiz, BC CAN 604-796-2720 affinityfcr@gmail.com


